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TOP VIEW

A

A

SECTION A-A

END VIEW

B

B

SECTION B-B

SIDE VIEW

INSIDE LID

INSIDE BOX

 114.16

[4.49]

 114.16

[4.49]

 160.00

[6.30]

 160.00

[6.30]

 70.00

[2.76]

 63.80

[2.51]

INSIDE

HEIGHT

 151.02

[5.95]

INSIDE

WIDTH

 3.00

[.12]

 3.20

[.13]

 4.10

[.16]

 5.50

[.22]

 15.00

[.59]

 56.20

[2.21]

 1.20

[.05]

WALL MOUNT FOOT VIEW

 12.70

[.50]

 13.20

[.52]

 151.02

[5.95]

INSIDE LENGTH

 35.90

[1.41]

 19.90

[.78]

 80.00

[3.15]

 136.00

[5.35]

 130.00

[5.12]

 80.00

[3.15]

 130.00

[5.12]

 128.00

[5.04]

 128.00

[5.04]

 12.00

[.47]

 40.00

[1.57]

 71.56

[2.82]

 10.05

[.40]

 120.00

[4.72]

 112.00

[4.41]

 142.00

[5.59]

 151.80

[5.98]

 130.00

[5.12]

 80.00

[3.15]

 102.63

[4.04]

 151.80

[5.98]

 130.00

[5.12]

 102.63

[4.04]

 50.00

[1.97]

 128.00

[5.04]

 128.00

[5.04]

 R2.00

[R0.08]

 R24.99

[R0.98]

RUBBER

FOOT

RECESS

OUTER WALL

MOUNT OPTION

INTERNAL

FLUSH

WALL

MOUNT

OPTION

 39.70

[1.56]

 23.70

[.93]

SEE WALL MOUNT

INSTRUCTION SHEET

 R32.30

[R1.27]

M4-0.7 INSERT

ACCEPTS #6

SELF-TAPPING

SCREW

ACCEPTS #6

SELF-TAPPING

SCREW

ACCEPTS #8

SELF-TAPPING

SCREW

WALL MOUNT

FOOT

 4.50

[.18]

 32.94

[1.30]

 16.95

[.67]

 1.38

[.05]

 7.30

[.29]

POLYCARBONATE

VERSION ONLY

FILE #E65324

TYPE 4,4X,6,6P

C US LISTEDUL®O

 50.00

[1.97]

 104.80

[4.13]

 154.00

[6.06]

 104.80

[4.13]

 154.00

[6.06]

Enclosures can be Factory Modified (Milling, Drilling, Printing etc.)

Contact Factory  (modshop@hammfg.com) for quotes

Solid models of this enclosure available in .stp or .x_t.

(Part number and text placement/orientation on our products are subject to change,

we do not recommend using them as a locating reference for modification purposes)
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